
 

TENDER NOTICE 
           Johannesburg Water (SOC) Ltd invites responses from interested parties for the following: 

Tender No. Description Closing 
 date 

Briefing Session Enquiries  

 
JW 004/18 
MRD 

 
Conduct investigative 
field work and enforce 
the City’s water 
services by- laws to 
address illegal water 
connections across 
the City of 
Johannesburg 

 
 
31 Jan 
2019 at 
10:30 

 
A compulsory briefing session will 
be held on  12 December 2018          
at 10:00 in the Auditorium at 
Johannesburg Water’s Head Office, 
17 Harrison Street, Marshalltown. 

 
Technical enquiries must be directed to 
Reuben Kwele at 011 688 1596 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed 
Vuyelwa Mthembu  at 011 688 6 550 

 
JW CHR 
027/18  

 
Supply and delivery of 
office furniture 

 
31 Jan 
2019 at 
10:30 

  
Not applicable 

Technical enquiries must be directed to 
Sajida Mia  at 011 688 1518 
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed  
Wanda Diko  at 011 688 1666 

 
JW CHR  
036 / 18 

 
Provision of catering 
services for training 
interventions. 
 
 

 
31 Jan 
2019 at 
10:30 

 
A compulsory briefing session will 
be held on 13 December 2018         
at 10:00  in the Auditorium at 
Johannesburg Water’s Head Office, 
17 Harrison Street, Marshalltown. 
 

Technical enquiries must be directed to  
Vuyiswa Kheswa at 011 689 9157  
 
All SCM enquiries must be directed  

Wanda Diko at 011 688 1666 

NOTICE: OPEN PUBLIC BID ADJUDICATION 

Johannesburg Water has embarked on a process of adjudicating bids in public. Accordingly, all interested parties are 
encouraged to visit the Johannesburg Water website and navigate their way through the Supply Chain drop down menu to 
establish the agenda for the meeting of the Bid Adjudication Committee.  
 
Note, the Bid Adjudication meeting is scheduled to take place on Mondays at 9:00 in the Main Boardroom   situated at 
Johannesburg Water’s Head Office, 17 Harrison St, Marshalltown. 
 

*Additional tenders may be found on our website at www.johannesburgwater.co.za the CIDB website at 
www.cidb.org.za and etenders.gov.za 
 
Tender documents are available from the SCMU, Ground Floor, 17 Harrison St, Marshalltown, from  10 December 2018 upon payment of a 
non-refundable fee of R200. Payment must be deposited into Johannesburg Water’s Standard Bank account number 000196789 indicating 
the applicable tender number as the reference number. 
 
The above tender documents are available in PDF format at no cost on the etender portal (www.etenders.gov.za). However, such 
submissions must comply with requirements as described therein. 
 
Individual tender documents in sealed envelopes, marked with the correct tender number and closing date must be deposited in the tender 
box situated at the entrance to 17 Harrison St, Marshalltown for the attention of Supply Chain Management Unit on or before the closing time 
and date as indicated above.    
 

Johannesburg Water supports BBBEE 
 
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT 
 

 
 

  

http://www.johannesburgwater.co.za/
http://www.cidb.org.za/
http://www.etenders.gov.za/

